
A I D E N T I F I C AT I O N :

Patient’s Initials: __________________

Patient’s Home ZIP: _______________

Medical Rec. #____________________

Age: _________   Sex:  M F

Injury Date: ______/_______/_______ 

Eye: Right   Left        

Race:___________________________

Reporting MD: ___________________

Exam Date for Report: 

_______/________/________

Report Filer’s Name: _______________

_____________________________

O CORRECTED VISION:

DATE:______/______/______ 

00 NLP

10 LP

20 HM

30 1/200 to 4/200 (CF)

40 5/200 to 19/200

Specify VA ________ 

91 Not Tested

98 Unknown

99 Other ___________________

Description of follow up vision test:

_____________________________

_____________________________

P LENS STAT U S :
10  Phakic - Clear

20  Phakic - Cataract

30  Phakic - Unknown

40  Aphakic - Clear

50  Aphakic - Membrane

60  Aphakic - Unknown

71  Pseudophakic - AC

80  Pseudophakic - PC

U H O S P I TA L I Z ATION DUE TO INJURY? 

Yes     No     Unknown

Q VISUAL FIELD:
10  100%

20  75%

30  50%

40  25%

50  < 25%

60  0%

98  Unknown

S VISUAL  LOSS CONTR. FA C T O R S :
01  Eyelid
10  Cornea
21  Glaucoma
22  Pupillary Opacity
30  Cataract
40  Vitreous Opacity
50  Retina
55  Macula
58  Choroid
70  Orbit
80  Optic Nerve
97  None
98  Unknown
99  Other___________________

R VISUAL  FUNCTION:
10 Stable      
20 Improving
30 Decreasing 
98 Unknown

P O T E N T I A L LY IMPROVABLE 
WITH ADDITIONAL TREAT M E N T ?

Yes     No     Unknown

T REHAB. STAT U S :
10 Former Job________________

20 Limited Job _______________

30 Unemployed

40 Retraining

50 Student

51 Child

98 Unknown

99 Other ____________________

V C O M M E N T S :______________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

L ATE DIAGNOSES:
LID: 01.0 Eyelid Deformity  

03.0 Lacrimal Obstruction

04.0 Conjunctival Scarring
CORNEA: 10.5 Corneal Scar
4In Visual Axis? 14.1 Y  14.2 N

10.6 Corneal Edema
4In Visual Axis? 14.1 Y  14.2 N

IRIS: 22.1 Iris Deformity

22.2 Pupillary Membrane

24.0 Angle Recession
26.0 Glaucoma, Secondary

4Controlled? 26.1 Yes 26.2 No

LENS: 28.0 Hypotony

28.1 Phthisis

30.0 Cataract, Traumatic  
32.0 Subluxed    

4 32.1 Dislocated Lens

34.0 Aphakia 
36.0 Pseudophakia     

4 36.1 AC IOL  36.2 PC IOL

HEMORRHAGE: 40.0 Vitreous     

50.0 Retinal     55.5 Macular

EDEMA: 51.0 Retinal Tr a u m a t i c

55.2  Macular 

DEFECT: 52.0 Retinal  52.1 Tear

52.2 Giant Tear 52.3 Laceration

52.4 Dialysis   52.5 Hole   
53.0 Retinal Detachment

4Number of Quadrants? 
1 2 3 4

53.1 Hemorrhagic  53 .2 Tractional

53.3 Rhegmatogenous  

53.5 Macular

57.0 Proliferative Vitreoretinopathy
4PVR Stage A B C D

1 2 3

55.0 Macular Degeneration/Scarring

55.1 Epimacular Membrane     

55.3 Macular Hole

CONTUSION: 55.4 Maculopathy     

54.0 Retinopathy

X ADDITIONAL OPERAT I O N S :
DATE #2 DATE #3 DATE #4

_____/_____/_____ _____/_____/_____ _____/_____/_____
#2 #3 #4

REPAIR EYELID WOUND 00.3  Oculoplastic Surgery, Eyelids

LACRIMAL 02.0  Repair Lacrimal System
18.0  Exploration of Globe

IOFB EXTR., MAGNET 90.1  Anterior Segment
90.2  Posterior Segment

IOFB EXTR., FORCEPS 91.1  Anterior Segment
91.2  Posterior Segment

LENS 30.0  ECCE       
30.2  Phaco      
30.3  P.P. Lensectomy

IOL 36.1  AC IOL                              
36.2  PC IOL

VITRECTOMY 44.0  Vitrectomy, Open Sky
44.1  Vitrectomy, Total  Pars Plana

WOUND DEHIS 19.0  Repair 

CORNEA 19.2  Transplant
19.3  Temporary Keratoprosthesis (TKP)

IRIS 22.0  Iridectomy   
22.2  Iridotomy   
22.1  Iridoplasty

IOP 26.0  Glaucoma Procedure

ANTIBIOTICS 45.0  Vitreous 
45.1  AC

RD PROPHYLAXIS 53.0  Cryopexy
53.1  Laser
53.2  Buckle

RD REPAIR 53.01  Cryopexy
53.11  Laser
53.5  Buckle
53.3  Vitrectomy
53.4  Gas          
53.7  Air
53.6  Silicone Oil
53.8  Pneumatic Retinopexy

EXTRAOCULAR MUSCLE 60.0  Repair

ORBIT 70.0  Fracture Repair
71.0  F.B. Removal

ENVIS/ENUC 93.0  Evisceration
94.0  Enucleation

ENOPHTHALMOS REPAIR 96.0  Enopthalmos Repair

MISC. 97.0  None
98.0  Unknown
99.0  Other or Comments (use space below)

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

W L ATE DIAGNOSES (CONT. ) :
CHOROIDAL: 58.0 Hemorrhage     58.1 Rupture

64.0 Strabismus

OPTIC NERVE: 88.0 Atrophy     82.0 Injury

92.0 Endophthalmitis Organism ________________________________________

95.0 Uveitis     93.0 Sympathetic ophthalmia

96.0 Enophthalmos     97.0  Proptosis

98.0 Unknown

99.0 Other or Comments (use space below)

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________
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6 MONTH FOLLOW-UP REPORT
WORLD EYE INJURY REGISTRY
1 ) Check appropriate responses 2 ) Fill out comments  3 ) File bilateral injury re p o rts seperately
4 ) Submit Data via WEIRONLINE.org  5 ) Write Down Record ID _________________________



INITIAL DIAGNOSES
00.0 Periocular Laceration
00.1 Lid Erythema, Swelling
01.0 Eyelid Deformity
02.0 Lacrimal Laceration
03.0 Lacrimal Constriction
04.0 Conjunctival Laceration
08.1 Contusion
10.0 Corneal Laceration w/o Uveal Prolapse
10.1 Corneal Laceration wl Uveal Prolapse
10.3 Corneal Rupture
10.4 Corneal Laceration
10.5 Corneal Scar
10.6 Corneal Edema
10.7 Corneal Decompensation
10.8 Corneal Abrasion
11.1 In Visual Axis/ Cornea
11.2 Not In Visual Axis/ Cornea
11.9 Partial thickness wound/corneal
12.0 Corneal Burn, unspecified
12.1 Corneal Burn, Alkaline
12.2 Corneal Burn, Acid
12.3 Corneal Burn, Thermal
12.4 Corneal Burn, Thermal
13.3 Corneoscleral Rupture
13.4 Corneoscleral Laceration
14.1 In Visual Axis/ Corneoscleral
14.2 Not in Visual Axis/ Corneoscleral
18.0 Scleral Laceration w/o Uveal Prolapse
18.1 Scleral Laceration w/ Uveal Prolapse
18.2 (Double) Perforation of Globe
18.21 Double Perf.  Corneal/Scleral
18.22 Double Perf.  Scleral/Scleral
18.3 Scleral Rupture
18.4 Scleral Laceration
18.5 Scleral Lac. w/ Post-equatorial Exten.
18.9 Partial thickness wound/scleral
19.0 Wound Dehiscence
20.0 Hyphema
21.0 Hypopyon
22.0 Iris Laceration/Dialysis
22.1 Iris Deformity
22.2 Pupillary Membrane
2 2 . 3 A ff e rent Pupillary Defect (Marcus Gunn)
24.0 Angle Recession
24.1 Iris Synchiae
24.2 Iris Synchiae, Angle
24.3 Iris Synchiae, Anterior
24.4 Iris Synchiae, Posterior
26.0 Glaucoma, Secondary
26.1 Glaucoma, Controlled
26.2 Glaucoma, Uncontrolled
28.0 Hypotony
28.1 Phthisis
30.0 Cataract (Traumatic)
30.1 Lens Rupture
32.0 Subluxed Lens
32.1 Dislocated Lens
33.0 Lens Extrusion
34.0 Aphakia
36.0 Pseudophakia, Unspecified
36.1 Pseudophakia, A. C. IOL
36.2 Pseudophakia, P.C. IOL
36.3 Epikeratophakia
40.0 Vitreous Hemorrhage

INITIAL DIAGNOSES (Continued)
40.1 Vitreous Prolapse
42.0 Vitreous Penetration
50.0 Retinal Hemorrhage
51.0 Retinal Edema (Traumatic)
52.0 Retinal Defect
52.1 Retinal Tear
52.2 Giant Retinal Tear
52.3 Retinal Laceration
52.4 Retinal Dialysis
52.5 Retinal Hole
52.6 Retinal Scar
53.0 Retinal Detachment
53.1 Hemorrhagic Retinal Detachment
53.2 Tractional Retinal Detachment
53.3 Rhegmatogenous Retinal Detachment
53.5 Macular Detachment
54.0 Contusion Retinopathy
55.0 Macular Degeneration/Scarring
55.1 Epimacular Membrane
55.2 Macular Edema
55.3 Macular Hole
55.4 Contusion Maculopathy
55.5 Macular Hemorrhage
57.0 Proliferative Vitreoretinopathy
58.0 Choroidal Hemorrhage
58.1 Chorodial Rupture
60.0 Extraocular Muscle Damage
64.0 Strabismus
70.0 Orbital Fracture
71.0 Orbital F. B.
72.0 Ocular Contusion
73.0 Orbital Hemorrhage
80.0 Visual Field Defect
82.0 Optic Nerve Injury
88.0 Optic Nerve Atrophy
90.0 IOFB Magnetic
90.1 IOFB, Magnetic, Anterior Segment
90.2 IOFB, Magnetic, Posterior Segment
91.0 IOFB Nonmagnetic
91.1 IOFB, Nonmagnetic, Anterior Segment
91.2 IOFB, Nonmagnetic, Posterior Segment
92.0 Endophthalmitis
95.0 Uveitis
97.0 None
98.0 Unknown
99.0 Other

INITIAL OPERATION
00.0 Repair Wound, Eyelid, Full Thickness
00.1 Repair Wound, Eyelid, 

Partial Thickness
00.3 Oculoplastic Surgery
02.0 Repair Lacrimal System
10.0 Repair Eye Lac.w/o Uveal Prold

(old code)
10.1 Repair Eye Lac. w/ Uveal Prol.

(old code)
10.3 Repair Corneal Rupture
10.4 Repair Corneal Laceration
13.3 Repair Corneoscleral Rupture
13.4 Repair Corneoscleral Laceration
18.0 Exploration of Globe
18.3 Repair Scleral Rupture
18.4 Repair Scleral Laceration
19.0 Repair Wound Dehiscence

INITIAL OPERATION (continued)
19.2 Corneal Transplant
19.3 Temporary Keratoprosthesis (TKP)
19.4 Epikeratophakia
20.0 Hyphema Removal
20.1 Anterior Chamber Tap, Diagnostic
22.0 Iridectomy
22.1 Iridoplasty
22.2 Iridotomy
24.0 Sever Adhesions,Ant.Seg. 

(Synechiolysis)
24.1 Sever Adhesions, Post Seg. 

(Synechiolysis)
26.0 Glaucoma Procedure
30.0 Cataract Procedure, 

Extracapsular ECCE
30.1 ECCE w/ IOL (old code)
30.2 Phacoemulsification
30.3 Pars Plana Lensectomy
31.0 Cataract Extraction, Intracapsular, ICCE
32.0 Yag Laser Capsulotomy
36.0 Intraocular Lens Implant
36.1 AC IOL
36.2 PC IOL
44.0 Vitrectomy, Mechanical, Subtotal (Ant)
44.1 Vitrectomy, Mechanical, Total (Post)
44.2 Vitrectomy, Open-sky, Scissors
45.0 Injection of Antibiotics Into Vitreous
45.1 Injection of Antibiotics into AC
53.0 R. D. Prophylaxis, Cryopexy
53.01 R. D. Repair, Cryopexy
53.1 R. D. Prophylaxis, Laser
53.11 R. D. Repair, Laser
53.2 R. D. Prophylaxis, Buckle
53.3 R. D. Repair, Vitrectomy
53.4 R. D. Repair, Gas
53.5 R. D. Repair, Buckle
53.6 R. D. Repair, Silicone Oil
53.7 R. D. Repair, Air
53.8 R. D. Repair, Pneumatic Retinopexy
53.9 R. D. Repair, Retinal Tacks
55.1 Membranectomy
60.0 Extraocular Muscle Repair
64.0 Strabismus Surgery
70.0 Orbital Fracture Repair
71.0 F. B. Removal, Orbital
74.0 Evacuate Orbital Hematoma
75.0 Orbital Decompression
82.0 Optic Nerve Decompression
90.1 IOFB Removal by Magnet, 

Anterior Segment
90.2 IOFB Removal by Magnet, 

Posterior Seg.
91.1 IOFB Removal by Forceps,

Anterior Segment
91.2 IOFB Removal by Forceps, 

Posterior Seg.
92.0 Exam Under Anesthesia
93.0 Evisceration
94.0 Enucleation
97.0 None
98.0 Unknown
99.0 Other
99.1 Unlisted Procedure, Ant. Seg.
99.2 Unlisted Procedure, Post Seg.
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LATE DIAGNOSIS
00.1 Lid Erythema, Swelling
01.0 Eyelid Deformity
03.0 Lacrimal Constriction
04.0 Conjunctival Scarring
10.5 Corneal Scar
10.6 Corneal Edema
10.7 Corneal Decompensation
14.1 Corneal Scar/Edema In Visual Axis
14.2 Corneal Scar/Edema Not In Visual Axis
19.0 Wound Dehiscence
20.0 Hyphema
21.0 Hypopyon
22.0 Iris Laceration/Dialysis
22.1 Iris Deformity
22.2 Pupillary Membrane
22.3 Afferent Pupillary Defect 

(Marcus Gunn)
24.0 Angle Recession
24.1 Iris Synchiae
24.2 Iris Synchiae, Angle
24.3 Iris Synchiae, Anterior
24.4 Iris Synchiae, Posterior
26.0 Glaucoma, Secondary
26.1 Glaucoma, Controlled
26.2 Glaucoma, Not Controlled
28.0 Hypotony
28.1 Phthisis
30.0 Cataract, Traumatic
30.1 Lens Rupture
32.0 Subluxed Lens
32.1 Dislocated Lens
33.0 Lens Extrusion
34.0 Aphakia
36.0 Pseudophakia, Unspecified
36.1 AC IOL
36.2 PC IOL
36.3 Epikeratophakia
40.0 Vitreous Hemorrhage
40.1 Vitreous Prolapse
42.0 Vitreous Penetration
50.0 Retinal Hemorrhage
51.0 Retinal Edema, Traumatic
52.0 Retinal Defect
52.1 Retinal Tear
52.2 Giant Retinal Tear
52.3 Retinal Laceration
52.4 Retinal Dialysis
52.5 Retinal Hole
52.6 Retinal Scar
53.0 Retinal Detachment
53.1 Hemorrhagic Retinal Detachment
53.2 Tractional Retinal Detachment
53.3 Rhegmatogenous Retinal Detachment
53.5 Macular Detachment
54.0 Contusion Retinopathy
55.0 Macular Degeneration/Scarring
55.1 Epimacular Membrane
55.2 Macular Edema
55.3 Macular Hole
55.4 Contusion Maculopathy
55.5 Macular Hemorrhage
57.0 Proliferative Vitreoretinopathy (PVR)
58.0 Choroidal Hemorrhage
58.1 Choroidal Rupture

LATE DIAGNOSIS (continued)
60.0 Extraocular Muscle Damage
64.0 Strabismus
70.0 Orbital Fracture
71.0 Orbital Foreign Body
72.0 Ocular Contusion
74.0 Orbital Hemorrhage
80.0 Visual Field Defect
82.0 Optic Nerve Injury
88.0 Optic Nerve Atrophy
90.0 IOFB, Magnetic
90.1 IOFB, Magnetic, Anterior Segment
90.2 IOFB, Magnetic, Posterior Segment
91.0 IOFB, Nonmagnetic
91.1 IOFB, Nonmagnetic, Anterior Segment
91.2 IOFB, Nonmagnetic, Posterior Segment
92.0 Endophthalmitis
93.0 Sympathetic Ophthalmia
95.0 Uveitis
96.0 Enophthalmos
97.0 Proptosis
97.1 None
98.0 Unknown
99.0 Other

ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS
00.0 Repair Wound Eyelid, Full Thickness
00.1 Repair Wound Eyelid, Partial Thickness
00.3 Oculoplastic Surgery, Eyelid
02.0 Repair Lacrimal System
10.0 Repair Eye Lac.w/o Uveal Prol.
10.1 Repair Eye Lac.w/ Uveal Prol.
18.0 Exploration of Globe
19.0 Repair Wound Dehiscence
19.2 Corneal Transplant
19.3 Temporary Keratoprosthesis (TKP)
19.4 Epikeratophakia
20.0 Hyphema Removal
20.1 Anterior Chamber Tap, Diagnostic
22.0 Iridectomy
22.1 Iridoplasty
22.2 Iridotomy
24.0 Sever Adhesions, Ant.Seg. 

(Synechiolysis)
24.1 Sever Adhesions, Post.Seg, 

(Synechiolysis)
26.0 Glaucoma Procedure
30.0 ECCE
30.1 ECCE w/ IOL (old code)
30.2 Phaco
30.3 Pars Plana Lensectomy
31.0 Cataract Extraction, Intracapsular 

(ICCE)
32.0 Yag Laser Capsulotomy
36.0 Intraocular Lens Implant
36.1 AC IOL
36.2 PC IOL
44.0 Vitrectomy, Mechanical, Subtotal (Ant)
44.1 Vitrectomy, Mechanical, Total (Post)
45.0 Injection of Antibiotics into Vitreous
45.1 Injection of Antibiotics into AC
53.0 R. D. Prophylaxis, Cryopexy
53.01 R. D. Repair, Cryopexy
53.1 R. D. Prophylaxis, Laser
53.11 R. D. Repair, Laser

ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS (continued)
53.2 R. D. Prophylaxis, Buckle
53.3 R. D. Repair, Vitrectomy
53.4 R. D. Repair, Gas
53.5 R. D. Repair, Buckle
53.6 R. D. Repair, silicone oil
53.7 R. D. Repair, Air
53.8 R. D. Repair, Pneumatic Retinopexy
53.9 R. D. Repair, Retinal Tack
55.1 Membranectomy
60.0 Extraocular Muscle Repair
64.0 Strabismus Surgery
70.0 Orbital Fracture Repair
71.0 F. B. Removal, Orbital
74.0 Evacuate Orbital Hematoma
82.0 Optic Nerve Decompression
90.1 IOFB Removal by Magnet, 

Anterior Segment
90.2 IOFB Removal by Magnet, 

Posterior Seg.
91.1 IOFB Removal by Forceps 

Anterior Segment
91.2 IOFB Removal by Forceps

Posterior Seg.
92.0 Examination under Anesthesia
93.0 Evisceration
94.0 Enucleation
97.0 None
98.0 Unknown
99.0 Other
99.1 Unlisted Procedure, Ant.  Seg.
99.2 Unlisted Procedure, Post Seg.

MASTER CODE LIST PAGE 2


